CREMATORIUM NAME

Blackley Cemetery and
Crematorium

Middleton Crematorium
Oldham Crematorium

Dukinfield Cemetery
and Crematorium

CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

STANDARD FEE

£ Price

£877 -
£1044

£823

£940

£825 -
£875

Chapel availability
including entrance
& exit (minutes)

40
40
30

30

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Thurs EIm
Chapel or Yew Chapel

Tues - Fri 10:30 - 14:20
Mon - Fri 09:30 - 15:30

Mon - Fri 09:00 - 16:00
(higher fee applies
12:00,12:30, 13:00 or
16:00)

UNATTENDED FEE

£ Price

£505

£495

£580

£550

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Thurs 08:30 -
10:00

Tues - Fri 09:00

Mon - Fri 09:00 - 09:15

REDUCED FEE

£ Price

£684

£745

Chapel availability
including entrance
& exit (minutes)

20

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Thurs 09:00 -
09:20

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium’s website as at 21st March 2024 and current charges may vary.
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