CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

CREMATORIUM NAME	STANDARD FEE			UNATTENDED FEE		REDUCED FEE		
	£ Price	Chapel availability including entrance & exit (minutes)		£ Price	Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)	£ Price	Chapel availability including entrance & exit (minutes)	
Blackley Cemetery and Crematorium	£877 - £1044	40	Mon - Thurs Elm Chapel or Yew Chapel	£505	Mon - Thurs 08:30 - 10:00	£684	20	Mon - Thurs 09:00 - 09:20
Middleton Crematorium	£823	40	Tues - Fri 10:30 - 14:20	£495	Tues - Fri 09:00	-	-	-
Oldham Crematorium	£940	30	Mon - Fri 09:30 - 15:30	£580	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 09:15	-	-	-
Dukinfield Cemetery and Crematorium	£825 - £875	30	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 16:00 (higher fee applies 12:00, 12:30, 13:00 or 16:00)	£550	-	£745	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		_					_	

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium's website as at 21st March 2024 and current charges may vary

